

Elsinore Valley Cemetery District
Endowment is collected for each Interment and is nonrefundable per CA Health & Safety Code 8738(ab1,2,3,4)

Endowment is collected for each inter	ment and is nonrelu		8/38(ab1,2,3,4)
Single Plot Plot	A 1 505 00	Single Cremation Plot	
Endowment	\$ 1,525.00	Plot	\$ 945.00
Open/Close	\$ 900.00	Endowment	\$ 900.00
Vault	\$ 865.00	Open/Close	\$ 365.00
Setting Fee	\$ 485.00	Vault	\$ 60.00
TOTAL	\$ 85.00	Setting Fee TOTAL	\$ 85.00
Double Depth Plot	\$ 3,860.00 Burial 1	Double Depth Cremation	\$ 2,355.00
Plot	\$ 2,770.00	Plot	Same Site Burial 1
Endowment	\$ 900.00	Endowment	\$ 1,110.00 \$ 900.00
Open/Close	\$ 985.00	Open/Close	\$ 365.00
Vault	\$ 485.00	Vault	\$ 60.00
Setting Fee	\$ 85.00	Setting Fee	\$ 85.00
TOTAL	\$ 5,225.00	TOTAL	\$ 2,520.00
Double Depth Plot	Burial 2	Double Depth Cremation	Same Site Burial 2
Endowment	\$ 900.00	Endowment	\$ 900.00
Open/Close	\$ 985.00	Open/Close	\$ 365.00
Vault	\$ 485.00	Vault	\$ 60.00
Setting Fee	\$ 85.00	Setting Fee	\$ 85.00
TOTAL	\$ 2,455.00	TOTAL	\$ 1,410.00
In Memoriam		Niche Wall (10x10x10)	Top 2 Rows
Engraving on side of Niche Wall(s)	\$ 150.00	Niche	\$ 1,200.00
(Name, Birth, Year and Death Year ONLY)		Endowment	\$ 900.00
Miscellaneous Charges		Open/Close	\$ 365.00
Bench – curved around tree	¢ 275 00	Engraving	\$ 175.00
Straight – at curb	\$ 375.00 \$ 455.00	TOTAL	\$ 2,640.00
Oversize Vault Charge	\$ 500.00	Niche Wall (10x10x10)	Middle 2 Rows
Non-Resident Full Burial	\$ 1,000.00	Niche	\$ 1,200.00
Non-Resident Cremains	\$ 750.00	Endowment	\$ 900.00
Headstone Removal	\$ 100.00	Open/Close	\$ 365.00
Marker Disposal	\$ 75.00	Engraving	\$ 175.00
Single Full-Size Plot (up to 6 cremains) Marker Size 16 x 28, Marker Setting Fee for Cremains in Full Plot	\$ 700.00 \$ 85.00	TOTAL	\$ 2,640.00
Disinterment		Niche Wall (10x10x10)	Bottom Row
Single Plot	\$ 2,500.00	Niche	\$1,200.00
Double Depth Level 1 Plot	\$ 3,500.00	Endowment	\$ 900.00
Double Depth Level 2 Plot	\$ 4,500.00	Open/Close	\$ 365.00
Cremation (each)	\$ 500.00	Engraving	\$ 175.00
Niche	\$ 250.00	TOTAL	\$ 2,640.00
Licensed Mortician must be present for disinterment of full plot/body. (Cost and Court fees to be paid by family)	Permit is Mandatory	Niche Wall (10x10x10) (Double) Niche	Burial 2
Bench placement after purchase is determined by Staff. Tree placement after donation is determined by Staff. Non-Resident – Interment Eligibility must be verified prior to purchase. No Interment may take place without a valid Riverside County Burial Permit Credit Card Charge is 3% of each transaction amount.		Endowment	\$ 900.00
		Open/Close	\$ 365.00
		Engraving	\$ 175.00
		TOTAL	\$ 1,440.00
			ψ 1,170.00